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NAIC#
APPROVED CREDIT FOR REINSURANCE      

NAME OF COMPANY CONTACT PERSON ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE #
12583 Adirondack Insurance Exchange Sovia Widjaja 120 Broadway, 31st Floor New York NY 10271 212-271-0872 swidjaja@twrgrp.com
10957 Alamance Insurance Company Shiela Bird 238 International Rd Burlington NC 27215 336-586-2837 sabird@ifgcompanies.com

19489 Allied World Assurance Co (U.S.) Inc. Karen Colonna 199 Water St 29th Fl New York NY 10038 212.635.5309
Karen.Colonna@awac.co
m

10103 American Agricultural Insurance Company Thomas Pavelko
1501 E Woodfield Rd  Ste 
300W Schaumburg IL 60173 847.969.2900 regulatory@aaic.com

24066 American Fire & Casualty Company Edmund Kenealy 9450 Seward Road Fairfield OH 45014 617-574-5968 edmund.kenealy@libertymutual.com
27189 Associated International Ins Co Laurie A Ford Ten Parkway N Deerfield IL 60015 847.572.6381 Ford@markelcorp.com
36552 Coliseum Reinsurance Company Mei Chan 125 Broad Street, 5th Floor New York NY 10004 212-658-8774 mei.chan@axa-liabilitiesmanager.com
10019 Clearwater Select Insurance Company Donald Smith 300 First Stamford Place Stamford CT 06902 203.977.8000 dsmith@odysseyre.com

27812 Columbia Insurance Company Brennan Neville, Esq. 3024 Harney Street Omaha NE 68131-3580 402.916.3383
bsneville@nationalindemn
ity.com

73504 Generation Life Insurance Company Ken Soldwedel

c/o SafeHarbor Regulatory & 
Consulting Serives, 5 
Hillandale Ave., 2nd Floor Stamford CT 06902 203-324-4097 ksoldwedel@safeharborcorp.com

20990 Country Mutual Insurance Company Lynn Potts 1701 N. Towanda Avenue Bloomington IL 61701-2090 309-557-2193 1potts@ilfb.org
37184 Deerfield Insurance Co Debra M Piper 10 Parkway N Deerfield IL 60015 847-572-6383 piper@markelcorp.com
33499 Dorinco Reinsurance Company Eric Swanson 1320 Waldo Ave  Ste 200 Midland MI 48642 989.636.2030 DorincoRe@dow.com

11551 Endurance Reinsurance Corporation of America Jennifer L Partelow 333 Westchester Ave White Plains NY 10604 914.468.8092
jpartelow@endurancereus
a.com

26271 Erie Insurance Exchange Frank Nemeth 100 Erie Insurance Place Erie PA 16530 814-870-2499
frank.nemeth@erieinsuran
ce.com

35378 Evanston Insurance Company Paul B Chuchel 10 Parkway N  Ste 100 Deerfield IL 60015 847.572.6310 pchuchel@markelcorp.com
21555 Farm Bureau Mutual Ins Company of Michigan David Offord 7373 W. Saginaw Hwy Lansing MI 48917 517-323-6609 dofford@fbinsmi.com
39136 Finial Reinsurance Company Connie K. Haeffner 3024 Harney St Omaha NE 68131 402-9169-3255 ckhaeffner@nationalindemnity.com
86258 General Re Life Corporation Phyllis Casarella 120 Lomng Ridge Road Stamford CT 06902 203-352-3045 pcasarel@genre.com

39322 General Security National Insurance Company Kay Miller
1 Seaport Plaza, 199 Water St, 
21st Fl New York NY 10038-3526 212.884.9007 kmiller@scor.com

97071 Generali USA Life Reassurance Company Daniel Butts 11625 Rosewood Street Leawood KS 66211 912-901-4600 dgates@generaliusa.com

11049 Genworth Mortgage Reinsurance Corporation Susan G. Oliver 8325 Six Forks Road Raleigh NC 27615 919-846-4684
sandy.reese@genworth.co
m

88340 Hannover Life Reassurance Company of America Tim Martin 800 N Magnolia Ave, Ste 1400 Orlando FL 32803 800.327.1910 tmartin@hlramerica.com

93505 Hartford Inter'l Life Reassurance Corp Michael Salwen 200 Hopmeadow Simsbury CT 06089 860.843.6740
michael.salwen@hartfordli
fe.com

42374 Houston Casualty Co Kay Shearer 13403 NW Freeway Houston TX 77040 713-462-1000 x2806 kshearer@hcc.com
22659 Indiana Insurance Company Edmund Kenealy 350 East 96th Street Indianapolis IN 46240

25445 Ironshore Specialty Insurance Company Angelique Goudeaux

c/o Westmont Associates, Inc., 
1763 Marlton Pike East, Suite 
200 Cherry Hill NJ 08003-2302 856-216-0220 angel@westmontlaw.com

22993
Kentucky Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance 
Company Jeffrey E. Thomas 9201 Bunsen Parkway Louisville KY 40250 502-493-7624 Jeff_Thomas@kyfbins.com

11054 Maiden Reinsurance Company Angelique Goudeaux

c/o Westmont Associates, Inc., 
1763 Marlton Pike East, Suite 
200 Cherry Hill NJ 08003-2302 856-216-0220 angel@westmontlaw.com

23876 Mapfre Insurance Company John J Lynch 100 Campus Dr Florham Park NJ 07932-1006 973-443-0443 jlynch@mapfre.com
32089 Medmarc Mutual Insurance Company Nicole Calhoun PO Box 10809 Chantilly VA 20153-0809 703-652-1338 ncalhoun@medmarc.com
14621 Motorists Mutual Insurance Company Joel B. Kratzer 471 E Broad St Columbus OH 43215 614-225-8331 mic-ahig.accounting@motoristsgroup.com
35432 New Jersey Re-Insurance Company Mike Huber 301 Sullivan Way West Trenton NJ 08628 609-883-1300 x7734 mhuber@njm.com

88099 Optimum Re Insurance Co Richard Fillion
1345 River Bend Drive, Suite 
100 Dallas TX 75247-6944 214-528-2020 richard.fillion@optimumre.com

11835 PARIS RE America Insurance Company Chastify Figueroa 801 Brickell Avenue, Suite 850 Miami FL 33131 301-961-3211
vivian.coogan@paris-re-
dc.com

38636 Partner Reinsurance Co of the US Joanne M Ryan 1 Greenwich Plaza Greenwich CT 06830 203-485-4200 regulatory.compliance@partnerre.com
10006 PartnerRe Insurance Company of New York Joanne M Ryan 1 Greenwich Plaza Greenwich CT 06830 203-485-4200 regulatory.compliance@partnerre.com

10357 Platinum Underwriters Reinsurance, Inc. James M Conway
Two World Financial Center, 
Suite 2300, 225 Liberty St New York NY 10281 866.752.8731 x547 jconway@platinumre.com
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14737 Plymouth Rock Assurance Corporation Gary Aarons 695 Atlantic Ave Boston MA 02111 617.951.1607 gaarons@prac.com

88536 Protective Life and Annuity Insurance Company Renee Kohser 2801 Hwy 280 So Birmingham AL 35223 205.268.3543
cindy.dailey@protective.co
m

39012 SAFECO Insurance Company of Illinois Edmund Kenealy
1001 Fourth Avenue, SAFECO 
Plaza Seattle WA 96154

93572 RGA Reinsurance Corp Wiliam M Selvo 1370 Timberlake Manor Pkwy Chesterfield MO 63017-6039 636-736-7368 bselvo@rgare.com
21911 San Francisco Reinsurance Co Donna Uboldi 777 San Marin Dr Novato CA 94998 415-899-4738 duboldi@ffic.com

30058
SCOR Global Life Americas Reinsurance 
Company L. Brent Kessler 199 Water St Ste 2100 New York NY 10038 212.884.9679 bkessler@scor.com

87017
SCOR Global life Re Insurance Company of 
Texas L. Brent Kessler 199 Water St Ste 2100 New York NY 10038 212.884.9679 bkessler@scor.com

30058 SCOR Reinsurance Company L. Brent Kessler 199 Water St Ste 2100 New York NY 10038 212.884.9679 bkessler@scor.com

87572 Scottish Re (U.S.), Inc. Cary Gritzfeld
14120 Ballantyne Corp Place, 
Ste 300 Charlotte NC 28277-3169 704-752-6705 cary.gritzfeld@scottishre.com

90670 Scottish Re Life Corp Cary Gritzfeld
14120 Ballantyne Corp Place, 
Ste 300 Charlotte NC 28277-3169 704-752-6705 cary.gritzfeld@scottishre.com

39187 SUECIA Insurance Co Scott Gottesman 25 Smith St Nanuet NY 10954 845.624.7780
J.Leveille@dobsoncompa
nies.com

19453 Transatlantic Reinsurance Co Gary Schwartz 80 Pine St    7th Fl New York NY 10005 212-770-2050 statereg@transre.com

19887 Trinity Universal Insurance Co Paul V Schulz 12926 Gran Bay Parkway West Jacksonville FL 32258 312.661.4902 pvschulz@unitrin.com

36048
Unione Italiana Reinsurance Company of America 
Inc Rod Rathbun 3024 Harney St Omaha NE 68131-3580 402.536.3000

strptnh@nationalindemnity
.com

25895 United States Liability Insurance Company Louis F Rivituso PO Box 6700 Wayne PA 19087-2191 888.523.5545 x212 lour@usli.com

66133 Wilton Reassurance Company Michele Guertin
187 Danbury Rd Riverview Bldg 
3rd Fl Wilton CT 06897 203.762.4412 mguertin@wiltonre.com

40193 XL Insurance Company of New York, Inc. Laura Russon
Seaview House, 70 Seaview 
Ave Stamford CT 06902 203.674.6961 laura.russo@xlgroup.com
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